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Table H9.

Results of Inspection, 1911.
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40.

32-7
40-0
39-0
40-0
38-8
35-2
38-6
37-7
33-9
40-0
39-0
37-8
37-1
38-4
34-1
32-1
37-5
34-7
38-6
32-6
30-6
36-7
32-1
40-0
34-0
39-2
34-8
39.5
39-2
23-1
26-9
31-2

Hapua
Te Kao .
Paparore
Ahipara . .Pukepoto
Pamapuria
Rangiawhia
Parapara
Kenana
Peria
Taemaro
Tβ Pupuke
Touwai
Whakarara
Whangape
Pawarenga
Matihetihe
Waitapu
Whakarapa
Motuti
Mangamuka
Maraeroa
Waimamaku
Whirinaki
Omanaia
Waima
Otaua
Kaikohe
Tautoro
Ohaeawai
Te Ahuahu
Oromahoe
Orautaf 1)..
Karetu
Waikare ..
Whangaruru
Te Rawhiti
Poroti
Takahiwai
Otamatea
Kakanui
Te Huiruhi
Waiuku
Port Waikato
Manaia
Te Kerepehi
Wharekawa
Mataora Bay
Rawhitiroa
Parawcra
Te Kopua
Rakaunui
Taharoa( x )
Oparure ..
Waimiha..
Te Waotu
Whakarewarewa ..
Ranana ..
Wai-iti
Te Whaiti
WaiotapuC1)
Waitahanui
Tokaanu
Oruanui
Te Kotukutuku
Paeroa
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9-4
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10-0
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9-6
9-6
8-8
8-8
9-0
8-2

10-0
8-8
8-0
9-(i
8-8

10-0
8-0
9-2
9-0

10-0
9-4
7-0
6-4
8-4

7-4
10-0
10-0
10-0
9-8
9-0

10-0
10-0
9-0

10-0
10-0
8-8
9-5
9-8
8-5
8.3
0-0
9-5
9-8
8-8
8-3
9-8
8-5

10-0
9-5

10-0
8-5
9-5

10-0
4-3
7-5
7-8

9-3
10-0
9-5

10-0
10-0
8-3

10-0
9-3
9-0

10-0
10-0
10-0
9-5

10-0
8-8
8-0
9-5
9-0
9-3
8-0
6-3
9-3
6-8

10-0
9-0

10-0
9-3

10-0
9-8
7-8
7-0
8-0

9-8
9-8

10-0
7-4
9-6
9-6
8-0
9-0

10-0
9-7

10-0
8-8
9-8

10-0
7-5
8-5
9-5
9-3
7-0

10-0
6-3

10-0
9-8
8-3

10-0
7-3
9-8

10-0
9-5

10-0
8-8
9-5
9-3
6-5
8-3
8-5

10-0
6-0

10-0
9-0

10-0
9-8
6-8
9-5
7-3
9-0

8-0
8-0

10-0
7-0
9-0
9-0
7-0
7-5
5-0
8-5
4-0

10-0
8-0
9-0
9-0
6-5
9-0
7-8
8-5

37-8
37-0
40-0
32-0
37-9
37-9
29-0
33-3
23-0
36-4
22-0
40-0
33-3
39-0
38-2
311
37-7
31-4
35-9

8-6
5-0

10-0
10-0
10-0
9-6
9-5
9-2
9-0
8-6

10-0
8-8
9-8
3-0

10-0
10-0
8-8

10-0
10-0
10-0
10-0
10-0
10-0
9-0

9-8
10-0
8-5

10-0
10-0
10-0
9-3

9-0
8-0
9-0

10-0
10-0
9-0
9-0

38-8
36-8
37-3
33-0
40-0
39-0
36-1

Papamoa
Te Matai..
Motiti Island
Matata
Te Teko
Otamauru

9-4
10-0
7-2
7-8

10-0
8-0
10-0
8.6

10.0
10-0
10-0
10-0

6-1
10-0
9-3
7-8

10-0
9-3

10-0
9-3

10-0
6-3
9-3
100

7-3
10-0
10-0
8-5

10-0
9-5

10-0
9-3

100
8-5
8.0

10-0

5-3
10-0
8-0
6-3

10-0
9-0

10-0
6-0
9-5
7-0
8.5
9-3

28-1
40-0
34-5
30-4
40-0
35-8
40-0
33-2
39-5
31-8
35-8
39-3Poroporo.. .. ■ ..

(1)Not ins] scted.
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